September 8, 2021

Cost summary for Case #21-8

Surgical implants and related work

4 unit bridge on 3 implants

Total request

S 8,806.35
S 8,648.00

$17,454.35




© 08/13/2021 11:35 AM 15305414443 -+ 13607092735 pg 1 of 3

LEOFF Board Application for Payment of Services Case No: -/ ’8
Please Print Clearly & Legibly ~ Incomplete Form Will Be Returned

A) This Section To Be Completed by Member i

Member Name: ) Active: Retired: _ X
Member Telephone: _ Police: Fire: X
Member Address: 1] ) T - L 1=

Alternate Contact: : iternate Contact Telephone: _¢ |

Describe Your Condition and Why It Is Duty Related:

Describe the Service/Treatment Requested: > T THAMIUM _ \ MPLBNTS

Total Cost of Treatment/Service: g $306-35
Amount Paid by Insurance/Medicare: $
Amount Requested from the Board $ MAYimuM PoSSIBLE APPREC! GTED

Please attach the Explanation of Benefits statement(s) from your insurance provider(s) and/or
Medicare which indicates the amount oaid for this treatment/service.

Member Signature: Date: &/ // 2 / 2/

Please ay&x a copy of the Power of Attomey if signed by the alternate Lontact.

B) This Section To Be Completed by Member’s A;ttending Health Care Provider
(attach additional pages as needed)

Provider’s Name: _|ANO(_ Ova S(A /e u\ T M%r s Telephone:
Clinic/Office Name:
Provider’s Address:
Describe the Patient’s Current Condition and State Whether It Is Duty Related:

>( Describe Your Recommended Treatment Plan and Why Itls Medzcally Necessary:

/
N

Provider’s Signature: il I Date: Q “Z, Zl

Fax Completed Form to: 09-2735 or mail'to: City Of Olympia HR Dept, PO Box 1967 Olympia WA
98507-1967 777V DERRIE. HOUE&EMA . BENERIT SPECIALIST.

Revised 12/27/07 Location: \Calvin\Personnei\forms\




@® 08/13/2021 11:35 AM 15305414443 -» 13607092735 pg 3 of 3

Tahoe Oral Surgery & Implant Center 30 Meny > History > Print
. Account History : N o

Account 111365 Last Billing

Budget 0.0 Last Payment  5/14/2021

Mobile s Pay AR 4223535

- Th/st]
Date Name Loc Dr Code Description " Chk# Bank# DClaim M Claim Amount Balance
2/24{21 ST RA 0140  LIMITED ORAL EVAL - PROBLEM 105.00 105,00
2/24/21 SLT RA 0330  PANORAMIC FILM 0.00  105.00
2/24/21 SLT RA 00042 PAYMENT - CREDIT CARD, -862.00  -757.00
3/1/21 SLT RA 0140  LIMITED ORAL EVAL - PROBLEM 0.00  -757.00
3/3/21 SLT RA 7210  Surgicat Extraction 29 328,00 -425.00
3/3/21 _ SLT RA 6010  SURGICAL IMPLANT BODY: 29 2353.00  1924.00
3‘/3}’21’ SLT RA 6104  BG at time of implant placement 29 511.00  2435.00
373121 SLT RA 0367 ConeBeam CT 357.00 2792.00
373121 ST RA 6010  SURGICAL IMPLANT BODY: BT prr Latres s 2353.00  5145.00
3/3/24 SLT RA 7210  Surgical Extraction 27 @ Tahet. Kal 328,00  5473.00
313/ SLT RA  61S0.N X-NAV Guide per dip 27 S 236.00  5709.00
3/3/21 SLT RA 00042 PAYMENT - CREDITCARD, D al ”/yf -5709.00 0.00
3/9/21 SIT RA  99499.5 Doctible : 0.00 0.00
3/17/21 SIT RA 0171  Post-Op : 0.00 0.00
5/14/21 SIT RA 6010  SURGICAL IMPLANT BODY: 30 2353.00  2353.00
5/14/21 SLT RA 0010  PAYMENT - CHECK, THANK YOU 209 9078 223535  117.65
514721 SLT RA 0063  REDUCE BALANCE - WRITE-OF}F -117.65 0.00
8/4/21 SLT RA 617t  Post-Op 0.00 .00
Balance Current Over 30 Over 60 Over 90 Over 120
0.00 0.00 0.00 : 0.00 0.00 0.00

Tl #8007

Printed By: Lauren Bilderhack
Printed O 08/13/21 8:33 AR Page 1 of ¢




Aug 1221 12:09p Thomas A. Jarrett, D.D.S. 5305415528 p.2

LEOFF Board Application for Payment of Services Case No: Al - Q-
Please Print Clearly & Legibly — Incomplete Form Wil Be Returned

A) This Section To Be Completed by Member

Member Name: - a1 Active: Retired: _ X

Member Telephone: S Police: Fire: X

Member Address: ol VLS s - =

Alternate Contact: __ _ _ . . _ . __ _ Alternate Contact Telephone: B 'l R4

Describe Your Condition and Why It Is Duty Related:

Describe the Service/Treatment Requested: _ 4 (i BRIDGE oM
S MTLANTS

Total Cost of Treatment/Service: 3 ¢ C)H‘ §_{ o
Amount Paid by Insurance/Medicare: $
Amount Requested from the Board $ MAximuouw J°65S1BLE, APRRE < NTED

Please aftach the Explanation of Benefits statement(s) from your insurance provider(s) and/or
Medicare which indicates the amount paid for this treatment/service.

. < e
Member Signature: Date:  F/02/2/
Please attaeh a copy of the Power of Attorney if signed by the alternate cofitact.”

B) This Section To Be Completed by Member’s Attending Health Care Provider
(attach additional pages as needed)

Provider’s Name: __7Roptas ngﬁ;u.r Provider’s Telephone: S8¢ ~S¢/- £ 405~

Clinic/Office Name: ﬁmuw 204

Provider’s Address: 965 Jaloe Keys E/V(.IJ So Lok 75}10@! CA F6/850

Describe the Patient’s Current Condition and State Whether It Is Duty Related: Edentiulnes fowesr /?if’
mandible - feelth H27-20 1 pe *;e_/m«( by implani Supporfed prsthedss 7o redfose

v [4 o 7
prper_funchen.
Describe Your Recommended Treatment Plan and Why It Is Medically Necessary: '%0&6'7;'1 misraty

Yfecth necettary 7> pestort Ma’ﬁaﬁ? Lanction for proser a;’//'qe\fﬁ;.' £ By

Please Describe Any Reasonable Alternative Treatment Plans. Include Expected Outcome & Costs:
W ofter roarmable Trealipod abfernativec ayasleble ar inplants ave alpoedy
Inteqinded tnl? Fhe nandibater bong .

Provider’s Signature: __W ' Date: F-i2-2¢
Fax Completed Form to: (360) 769-2735 or'mail to: City Of Olympia HR Dept, PO Box 1967, Olympia WA

BSOTI67  ATTN. DEBBIE HUFANA, BENER T SPEc 1A UST

Revised 12727/07 Location: \\Calyin\Personnel\Farms\




Aug 1221 12:09p Thomas A. Jarrett, D.D.S.

THOMAS A. JARRETT, D .D. S.
965 TAHOE KEYS BLVD.

S LAKE TAHOE, CA 95150
(530)541-4405

ACCOUNT NAME AND ADDRESS

5305415528

P.3

STATEMENT OF
SERVICES
RENDERED

Thursday
August 12, 2021

ACCOUNT NUMBER

421900

STATEMENT FOR PATIENT

PATIENT CODE DESCRIPTION TH.| SURF. AMOUNT EST.INS
6058 | abutment supported crown 27 1,78530
6057 | Custom Fabric Abutment - incl. Placement 27 732.00
6242 | Pontic - Porcelain/Noble Metal 28 1,091.00
6058 | abutment supported crown 29 1,787.00
6057 | Custom Fabric Abutment - Incl. Placement 29 32.00
6058 | abutment supported crown 30 1,787.00
6057 | Custom Fabric Abutment - Incl. Placement 30 732.00
22 | Senior Courtesy 432.00cr
s 3 | Check Payment - Thank You Check No: 213 4,108.00cr
TeiS AvOONT
BALANCE BALANCE
0.00 8,648.00 4,540.00 4,108.00 4,108.00
Next Appt. Day Date Time Reason  {** = Estimate)
Wed September {5, 2021 08:00a Seat Abutment Supported Crown
Mon January 3, 2022 11:00a Prophylaxis - Adult

Additional Comments

Current Dental Terminology (CDT) (c¢) 2017 American Dental Association (ADA). All rights reserved.




